
2023-24 Marching Band Calendar (subject to change, last updated 8/1/2023) 

August 2023 

Due now: Orders for apparel items 

Due now: Online submission of Member Medical Information form 

Fri Aug 4 Final payment of full Marching Band Fee 

Sun Aug 6 Submission of MHSAA physical forms (online only) 

Mon Aug 7 - Fri Aug 11 Home Camp, 8:30 AM - 4 PM 

Sun Aug 13 - Thu Aug 17 Away Camp @ Michindoh 

Tue Aug 29 First Day of School 

Tue Aug 29, 6 - 8 PM Full Band Rehearsal 

September 2023 

Mon, Sep 4 Peach Festival Parade (time TBA) 

Tue Sep 5, 6 - 9 PM Full Band Rehearsal 

Fri Sep 8 Home football game vs. Romeo 

Tue Sep 12, 6 - 9 PM Full Band Rehearsal 

Fri Sep 15 Home football game vs. Dakota 

Tue Sep 19, 6 - 9 PM Full Band Rehearsal 

Tue Sep 26, 6 - 9 PM Full Band Rehearsal 

Tue Sep 26, 8:40 PM Parent Show 

Fri Sep 29 Possible Homecoming Parade 

Fri Sep 29 HOMECOMING football game vs. Chippewa Valley 

October 2023 

Sun Oct 1, 10 AM - 4 PM Mini Home Camp I 

Tue Oct 3, 6 - 9 PM Full Band Rehearsal 

Sun Oct 8, 12 - 5 PM Mini Home Camp II 

Sun, Oct 8 UCS Band-a-Rama (@ Utica HS) 

Tue Oct 10, 5 - 7 PM Full Band Rehearsal 

Wed Oct 11, 3 - 4 PM Pre-Festival Walkthrough @ SHS 

Wed Oct 11 MSBOA Marching Band Festival 

Fri Oct 13 Home football game vs. Fraser (Senior Night) 

Tue, Oct 17, 5 - 8 PM Tuesday Night Lights 

Away Football Games 

Fridays @ 7 PM 8/25 @ Novi; Thu 8/31 @ SCS Lakeview; 9/22 @ Ike; 10/6 @ Anchor Bay; 10/20 @ Roch. Adams 

2023 MHSAA Football Playoff Schedule 

District Semifinals Fri Oct 27 or Sat Oct 28 

District Finals Fri Nov 3 or Sat Nov 4 

Regional Finals Fri Nov 10 or Sat Nov 11 

State Semifinals Sat Nov 18, 1 PM 

State Finals Sun Nov 26, 1 PM @ Ford Field 

 
 
 

https://www.stevensonbands.org/2023marchingbandpayments
https://www.stevensonbands.org/23marchingbandmedform
https://www.stevensonbands.org/2023marchingbandpayments
https://www.stevensonbands.org/news/post/23-physical-submissions


December 2023 

Thu Dec 14, 3:30 - 4:30 PM Indoor Concert Rehearsal (Full Marching Band) 

Mon Dec 18, 6:30 PM (doors open 6 PM) Marching Band Banquet 

Tue Dec 19, 7 PM Stevenson Winter Concert 
 


